Freedom's Run

10K Results
Saturday, October 12, 2013
Shepherdstown, WV
Race Timing & Results by www.PrecisionRace.com

All Finishers Listed Below Age Group Results

OVERALL WINNERS
Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:11 PM - Top Males Overall in 10K division.

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 2052 JACK CONANT 37:27 6:02 23 M HARPERS FERRY WV 1 Overall Male
2 2017 TIMOTHY BAMBRICK 40:18 6:30 45 M BRUNSWICK MD 2 Overall Male
3 2157 BEN HERRMANN 40:34 6:33 39 M GREENCASTLE PA 3 Overall Male

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:11 PM - Top Females Overall in 10K division.

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 2360 MICHELLE VAN HORN 43:.06 6:57 32 F HARPERS FERRY WV 1 Overall Female
2 2008 ADELAIDE AMORE 44:20 7:.09 13 F CHARLESTOWN WV 2 Overall Female
3 2258 CISSY NITZ 46:53 7:34 22 F GREENSBORO NO 3 Overall Female

AGE GROUP RESULTS
Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:11 PM for Males 13 & Under in division 10K

Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 2171 JEREMY JOE 43:39 7:02 13 M RIDGELEY WV 1M-1t013
2 2082 TIGHE DIDDEN 50:24 8:08 13 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 2M-1to0 13
3 2325 NIRMAL SINGLETARY 50:24 8:08 12 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 3M-1to 13
4 2221 MAX HAWLEY 50:31 8:09 11 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 4 M-1to 13
5 3494 MAX OBER 1:.01:06 9:51 12 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV 5M-1to 13
6 2209 HANK MACHEN 1:.01:14 9:53 11 M KNOXVILLE MD 6 M-1to 13
7 2367 RIGEL VOELKER 1:05:34 10:35 10 M JOHNSTOWN PA 7 M-1to 13

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:12 PM for Males 14-19 in division 10K

Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 2463 ETHAN CONNELLY 40:49 6:35 15 M SHARPS BURG MD 1M-14t0 19
2 2388 NATHAN WRIGHT 52:51 8:31 16 M MIDDLETOWN MD 2M-141t0 19
3 2366 ORION VOELKER 55:34 8:58 14 M JOHNSTOWN PA 3 M-14to 19
4 2076 LUCAS DE LORENZO EBER 1:02:55 10:09 14 M CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 4 M-14 to 19

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:12 PM for Males 20-29 in division 10K

Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 2480 DAN PULASKI 46:15 7:28 28 M PHILADELPHIA PA 1 M-20to 29
2 2299 RYAN ROSE 50:51 8:12 28 M BERRYVILLE VA 2 M-20to 29
3 2270 ASSEMIT PANDEY 51:06 8:15 25 M KENT OH 3 M-20to 29
4 2412 JASON BEARD 51:34 8:19 28 M MARTINSBURG WV 4 M-20to 29
5 2415 DAN CONANT 52:27 8:28 28 M HARPERS FERRY WV 5 M-20to 29
6 2137 WILLIAM GRIMMETT 53:29 8:38 21 M KENT OH 6 M-20 to 29
7 2015 GARRETT BALLENGEE 55:52 9:01 26 M ARLINGTON VA 7 M-20 to 29



Place
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Bib #
2110
2323
2391
2441
2403
2229
2389

Name

DAVID FIEDLER
JACOB SHRIVER
JARRETT YOUNG
MICHAEL GOODRICH
DIRK MARKLEY

ERIK MELTZER
JEREMY YARBROUGH

Time

56:42
1:02:57
1:10:50
1:13:53
1:20:48
1:31:03
1:34:41

Pace Age Gender City

9:09
10:09
11:25
11:55
13:02
14:41
15:16

28
28
26
24
23
29
22

M

M
M
M
M
M
M

MANNHEIM
PETERSBURG
MARTINSBURG
BETHLEHEM
WARDENSVILLE
WASHINGTON

YELLOW SPRING

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:12 PM for Males 30-39 in division 10K
Pace Age Gender City

Place
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Bib #
2172
2435
2442
2336
2248
2217
2050
2249
2067
2056
2407
2150
2314
2138
2114
2128
2359
2065
2251
2220
2400
2384
2130
2090
1147
2184
2292
2241
2062
2351
2179
2301
2396
2039
2044
2212

Name

GRAEME JOECK
PAUL LARACY
BRIAN SMITH

JONATHAN SPIELVOGEL

MIKEY NAU

DUSTIN MARTIN
ANDREW COATS
RYAN NAU
JEREMIAH CROSS
SAM CONNELLY
MATT STICKEL

BEN HARDING
MICHAEL SCHULTZ
DARREN GROVE
GORDON FLECK
MIKE GOLDMSITH
JOSE TUYA
ANDREW CRAWFORD
SCOTT NAYLOR
CLAY MCCABE
AARON HARDING
JESSE WISNOUSE
MICHAEL GONZALEZ
PATRICK DUGGAN
PAUL DABISCH
SHANE KEPLINGER
DANIEL RITT

IAN MOSHER
CHRISTOPHER COUTTS
KEITH THOMAS

ELI KEEL

DAVID ROSEN
WILLIAM BROWN
NATHAN CAPELLE
WILLIAM CAULFIELD
MICHAEL MAHON

Time
44:53
47:08
47:51
48:15
50:22
51:37
52:59
54:01
54:20
55:38
55:47
56:01
56:13
56:27
56:28
57:28
58:46
58:48
59:10
59:41

1:00:21
1:00:41
1:00:47
1:02:25
1:02:25
1:05:23
1:06:03
1:06:30
1:07:52
1:09:59
1:11:10
1:11:17
1:11:51
1:14:22
1:15:57
1:16:49

7:14
7:36
7:43
7:47
8:07
8:20
8:33
8:43
8:46
8:58
8:59
9:02
9:04
9:06
9:06
9:16
9:29
9:29
9:33
9:38
9:44
9:47
9:48
10:04
10:04
10:33
10:39
10:44
10:57
11:17
11:29
11:30
11:35
11:59
12:15
12:23

30
36
35
30
31
32
36
33
35
38
31
34
31
38
31
38
33
30
35
35
34
34
35
31
36
36
36
32
38
31
33
37
37
31
31
34

M
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WASHINGTON
LOUISVILLE
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
MARTINSBURG

CHAMBERSBURG

MCLEAN
WINCHESTER
CHARLES TOWN
SHARPSBURG
MARTINSBURG

FALLING WATERS

KEARNEYSVILLE

CHAMBERSBURG

FREDERICK
CLARKSBURG
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
WINCHESTER
HARPERS FERRY
MARTINSBURG
HAGERSTOWN
HARPERS FERRY
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
BAKER
HAGERSTOWN
FREDERICK
BERRYVILLE
OAKTON
LOUISVILLE

SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN

LAUREL
FREDERICK

STUARTS DRAFT

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:12 PM for Males 40-49 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name
1 2446 MARK PETERS

Time

Pace Age Gender City
42:35 6:52 45

M

INWOOD

State
GE
Y
wv
PA
wv
DC
wv

State
DC
KY

MD
MD
AY,
PA
VA
VA
AY,
MD
AY,
AY
AY,
PA
MD
AY
MD
DC
VA
wv
AY;
MD
AY,
DC
MD
wv
MD
MD
VA
VA
KY
wv
WV
MA
MD
VA

State
WV

Age Rank
8 M-20to 29
9 M-20to 29
10 M-20 to 29
11 M-20to 29
12 M-20 to 29
13 M-20to 29
14 M-20 to 29

Age Rank
1 M-30to 39
2 M-30to 39
3 M-30to 39
4 M-30 to 39
5 M-30to 39
6 M-30to 39
7 M-30to 39
8 M-30to 39
9 M-30to 39
10 M-30to 39
11 M-30to 39
12 M-30to 39
13 M-30to 39
14 M-30to 39
15 M-30 to 39
16 M-30to 39
17 M-30to 39
18 M-30to 39
19 M-30to 39
20 M-30to 39
21 M-30to 39
22 M-30to 39
23 M-30to 39
24 M-30 to 39
25 M-30to 39
26 M-30 to 39
27 M-30to 39
28 M-30 to 39
29 M-30to 39
30 M-30to 39
31 M-30to 39
32 M-30to 39
33 M-30to0 39
34 M-30 to 39
35 M-30to 39
36 M-30 to 39

Age Rank
1 M-401to 49



Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

2 2155 JOE HEALEY 43:22 6:59 43 M HARPERS FERRY WV 2 M-40to 49

3 2200 PATRICK LAUGHNER 46:21 7:29 40 M HARPERS FERRY WV 3 M-40to 49

4 2405 DAVID PORTON 49:31 7:59 41 M BOONSBORO MD 4 M-40 to 49

5 2170 DAVID JENKINS 51:34 8:19 41 M CATONSVILLE MD 5 M-40 to 49

6 2004 PHIL AGUILA 53:01 8:33 43 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 6 M-40 to 49

7 2237 SCOTT MONROE 53:08 8:34 44 M ARLINGTON VA 7 M-40 to 49

8 2459 MATT SNYDER 53:33 8:38 45 M BERRYVILLE VA 8 M-40to 49

9 2153 MICHAEL HART 53:43 8:40 45 M MIDDLETOWN MD 9 M-40 to 49
10 2081 DAVID DIDDEN 54:32 8:48 47 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 10 M-40 to 49
11 2238 ZAC MORFORD 54:49 8:50 41 M SILVER SPRING MD 11 M-40 to 49
12 2364 JAMES VIGIL 55:37 8:58 47 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 12 M-40 to 49
13 2188 BILL KIRCHOFF 55:51 9:00 45 M WASHINGTON DC 13 M-40 to 49
14 2165 MARK HURLBURT 57:21 9:15 46 M MARTINSBURG wv 14 M-40 to 49
15 2206 NEILLYDIC 57:43 9:19 40 M CENTREVILLE VA 15 M-40 to 49
16 2086 VIRGIL DOTSON 57:47 9:19 49 M HARPERS FERRY WV 16 M-40 to 49
17 2371 MARC WAYBRIGHT 58:03 9:22 40 M SUMMIT POINT Wwv 17 M-40 to 49
18 2145 BRIAN HALL 58:11 9:23 43 M NEW MARKET MD 18 M-40 to 49
19 2012 TODD ARDREY 58:42 9:28 43 M HESSTON PA 19 M-40 to 49
20 2416 EDWARD FOWLER 59:34 9:36 41 M CHARLES TOWN WV 20 M-40 to 49
21 2083 GLENN DIVINAGRACIA 1:00:22 9:44 43 M HAGERSTOWN MD 21 M-40to 49
22 2342 JOHN STEWART 1:00:34 9:46 48 M ARLINGTON VA 22 M-40 to 49
23 2095 ROBERT EBERLY IlI 1:02:16 10:03 43 M HILTON HEAD ISLA  SC 23 M-40to 49
24 2381 PETER WINEBRENNER 1:03:57 10:19 49 M CATONSVILLE MD 24 M-40 to 49
25 2254 MICHAEL NESBITT 1:04:40 10:26 42 M BEL AIR MD 25 M-40to 49
26 2365 MARK VOELKER 1:05:35 10:35 46 M JOHNSTOWN PA 26 M-40 to 49
27 2425 JAY SHEPHERD 1:08:42 11:05 43 M INWOOD Wwv 27 M-40to 49
28 333 JAMES RICHARDS 1:10:13 11:20 45 M STAFFORD VA 28 M-40 to 49
29 2054 JOHN CONGLETON 1:10:47 11:25 42 M ADAMSTOWN MD 29 M-40to 49
30 2226 FRANK MCINTYRE 1:11:45 11:34 44 M COLUMBIA MD 30 M-40 to 49
31 2214 DAN MARAMBIO 1:12:01 11:37 48 M MARTINSBURG WV 31 M-40to 49
32 2142 DAVE GRUVER 1:12:29 11:41 47 M ROCKVILLE CENTR NY 32 M-40 to 49
33 2269 PHIL PALMISANO 1:13:11 11:48 43 M MARTINSBURG WV 33 M-40to 49
34 2045 ALLEN CHILSON 1:14:36 12:02 45 M MYERSVILLE MA 34 M-40 to 49
35 2075 LANCE DAY 1:15:51 12:14 42 M WALKERSVILLE MD 35M-40to 49
36 2443 NOAH KADY 1:27:46 14:09 48 M MYERSVILLE MD 36 M-40 to 49
37 2194 RICK LANCASTER 1:29:31 14:26 49 M KEARNEYSVILLE WE 37 M-40 to 49
38 2224 BOB MCDONALD 1:39:59 16:08 44 M ARLINGTON VA 38 M-40 to 49
39 2106 DYLAN FAIRFIELD 1:57:04 18:53 43 M MARTINSBURG WV 39 M-40 to 49

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:12 PM for Males 50-59 in division 10K

Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 2397 KENYON ERICKSON 45:53 7:24 59 M VIENNA VA 1 M-50to0 59
2 2315 MICHAEL SCOTT 50:20 8:07 50 M FALLING WATERS WV 2 M-50to 59
3 2030 FORD BROOKS 51:18 8:16 52 M SHIPPENSBURG PA 3 M-50 to 59
4 2158 MICHAEL HIPPCHEN 51:35 8:19 50 M CHARLESTOWN WV 4 M-50 to 59
5 2355 THOMAS TIPPETT 54:43 8:50 51 M LAPLATA MD 5 M-50 to 59
6 2102 DAVE ENGLER 56:30 9:07 59 M HARRISBURG PA 6 M-50 to 59
7 2233 THOMAS MERWICK 56:33 9:07 56 M WINCHESTER VA 7 M-50 to 59
8 2007 PAUL ALLEN 57:38 9:18 50 M FREDERICK MD 8 M-50 to 59
9 2346 KEN SZYMANSKI 58:19 9:24 55 M BEL AIR MD 9 M-50to 59



Place
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:12 PM for Males 60+ in

Place

N o bk, WN e

Bib #
2173
2338
2118
2174
2032
2043
2282
2358
2180
2311
2089
2340
2272
2439

Name

MIKE JOHNSON
JOHN STAMATAKOS
DOUGLAS FRUSHOUR
STEVEN JOHNSON
EDWARD BROSH
NICK CASEY
MICHAEL POBOK
ANDREW TURCO
LOUIS KEELER
CHRISTIAN SCHMIDT
THOMAS DRUGE
TODD STAUBS
JASON PATELLIS

KC NAU

Bib # Name

2428 BOB IMMING
2119 LOUIS GARCZYNSKI
2277 ANDREW PHIPPS
2402 TIMOTHY LONG
2204 JOHN LONG

2087 JOHN DOYLE

2096 ROBERT EBERLY JR

Time
1:01:58
1:02:04
1:02:14
1:02:33
1:03:24
1:04:43
1:05:00
1:05:05
1:07:56
1:09:26
1:11:03
1:11:44
1:15:57
1:22:10

Time

57:05
1:07:31
1:12:48
1:14:06
1:14:15
1:24:54
1:26:22

Pace Age Gender City

State

9:59 56 M BERWYN HEIGHTS MD
10:01 55 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
10:02 52 M MYERSVILLE MD
10:05 51 M HAGERSTOWN MD
10:14 59 M CHARLES TOWN WV
10:26 59 M CHARLESTON WV
10:29 52 M JACKSON N
10:30 52 M ITHACA NY
10:57 50 M WALDORF MD
11:12 54 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV
11:28 57 M MORGANTOWN WV
11:34 50 M INWOOD WV
12:15 50 M NEW MARKET MD
13:15 59 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
division 10K
Pace Age Gender City State
9:12 73 M MIDDLETOWN MD
10:53 73 M STERLING VA
11:45 61 M RICHMOND VA
11:57 73 M RESTON VA
11:59 76 M CLIFTON VA
13:42 71 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
13:56 69 M HILTON HEAD SC

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:13 PM for Females 13 & Under in division 10K

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib # Name

2399 DARCY FARRELL
2413 HELENA BRIDWELL
2354 KIRA TILLEY

2427 HANNAH WEBSTER

Time
58:05
1:26:50
1:27:25
1:31:49

Pace
9:22
14:00
14.06
14:49

Age Gender City

11
10
13
9

F

F
F
F

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:13 PM for Females 14-19 in division 10K

Place

A bk WN

Bib # Name
2038 COURTNEY CAIRNS
2263 EMILY OHM

2053 ABIGAIL CONGLETON
2222 SAMANTHA HOLISKEY
2300 KATHERINE ROSEDALE

2417 HANNAH FRENCH

Time
58:20
1:02:07
1:10:47
1:13:12
1:24:29
1:26:51

Pace Age Gender City

9:25
10:01
11:25
11:48
13:38
14:00

17
14
15
18
19
14

F

F
F
F
F
F

State
WINCHESTER VA
CHARLES TOWN WV
MOOREFIELD wv
FAIRPLAY MD

State
JEFFERSON MD
BERRYVILLE VA
ADAMSTOWN MD
BUNKER HILL wv
ASHBURN VA

SHEPHERDSTOWN WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:13 PM for Females 20-29 in division 10K

Place

N o s, N e

Bib # Name
2101 JILLIAN EMMERICH

2026 RACHEL BRAUNSTEIN

2382 LIZ WISHARD
2009 JESSIC AMSLER
2387 CLAIRE WOODS
2199 REBECCA LARACY
2091 ANDREA DURHAM

Time
49:26
54:03
54:54
55:21
56:52
59:45

1:00:03

Pace Age Gender City

7:58
8:43
8:51
8:56
9:10
9:38
9:41

22
21
28
29
28
25
25

F

M T M M M m

State
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
MYERSVILLE MD
WAYNESBORO PA
RANSOM \AY
WASHINGTON DC
JERSEY CITY NJ

MARTINSBURG WV

Age Rank
10 M-50 to 59
11 M-50 to 59
12 M-50 to 59
13 M-50 to 59
14 M-50 to 59
15 M-50 to 59
16 M-50 to 59
17 M-50 to 59
18 M-50 to 59
19 M-50 to 59
20 M-50 to 59
21 M-50to 59
22 M-50to 59
23 M-50to 59

Age Rank
1 M-60 to 98
2 M-60 to 98
3 M-60to 98
4 M-60 to 98
5 M-60 to 98
6 M-60 to 98
7 M-60 to 98

Age Rank
1F-1to13
2F-1to13
3F-1to13
4F-1to13

Age Rank
1F-14to 19
2F-14to0 19
3F-14to0 19
4F-14to 19
5F-14to0 19
6 F-14to 19

Age Rank
1F-20to 29
2 F-20to0 29
3F-20to 29
4 F-20t0 29
5F-20to 29
6 F-20 to 29
7 F-20to 29



Place
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Bib #
2181
2176
1403
2219
2247
2014
2020
2187
2068
2303
2431
2022
2027
2201
2333
2059
2357
2401
2330
2072
2225
2104
2257
2005
2112
2424
2231
2312
2343
2191
2353
2122
2350
2080
2152
2078
2386
2042
2256
2105
2421
2195

Name

HEATHER KEELS
JOY JOHNSTONE
ALICIA KOROL
RACHEL MAYAN
ALLISON NASTEFF
JOANNA BAIRD
JESSICA BIBB

JAMI KIMSEY

ANNA CROUCH
CHRISTY RYDER
COURTNEY HODDER
MARINE BODINAUD
MOLLY BRENNER
ERIN LEBOIS

EMILY SPENCE
CHRISTINA COTE
BETHANY TREMBLAY
LAUREN HOFFMAN
LAUREN SNOWDEN
MEGAN DAGER
MOLLY MCFARLAND
LAUREN EVANS
LEAH NIELSON
PAIGE ALBERT
MERIDYTH FIORITA
SABRINA RUNYON
BRENNA MERRY
KIMBERLY SCHMIDT
KATHLEEN STICKEL
MARY KUHN

SARAH THOMPSON
KATY GATES
CRYSTAL THARP
AUTUMN DIAZ
AINSLEE HART
LORIN DELGROS
RACHAEL WOODLAND
COURTNEY CARTA
TIANA NICHOLAS
MEGAN EVERHART
LAUREN MONGADA
AMY LANGE

Time
1:00:37
1:00:52
1:01:21
1:01:33
1:03:16
1:03:24
1:03:25
1:03:31
1:03:31
1:04:03
1:04:44
1:.06:41
1:06:53
1:06:58
1:07:04
1:07:33
1:08:01
1:09:10
1:09:32
1:10:11
1:10:38
1:10:50
1:11:19
1:11:57
1:12:25
1:13:50
1:13:50
1:13:53
1:14:01
1:14:21
1:14:21
1:14:51
1:17.07
1:17:55
1:20:01
1:22:02
1:25:10
1:26:23
1:44:37
1:44:37
1:48:39
1:48:39

Pace Age Gender City

9:47

9:49

9:54

9:56

10:12
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:20
10:26
10:45
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:54
10:58
11:09
11:13
11:19
11:24
11:25
11:30
11:36
11:41
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:56
11:59
11:59
12:04
12:26
12:34
12:54
13:14
13:44
13:56
16:52
16:52
17:31
17:31

28
20
27
21
28
26
28
26
26
29
25
27
27
28
21
28
27
28
25
24
29
27
21
21
29
27
27
24
21
26
25
25
29
24
22
23
28
28
26
25
27
25

F

M T M M M m M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

FREDERICK
HARPERS FERRY
FAIRFAX
WESTMINSTER
SHEPHERDSTOWN
KEARNEYSVILLE
KEARNEYSVILLE
SYKESVILLE
MERCERSBURG
KEARNEYSVILLE
SHEPHERDSTOWN
ITHACA
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
WESTMINSTER
CHARLES TOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
LEESBURG
WINCHESTER
GLEN BURNIE
MARTINSBURG
CHARLES TOWN
HAGERSTOWN
FALLING WATERS
MARTINSBURG
CENTREVILLE
STIRLING
MARTINSBURG
HERNDON

CAPON BRIDGE
FREDERICK
MARTINSBURG
SHARPSBURG
CHARLOTTESVILLE
KENT

BERRYVILLE
CROFTON
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
MARTINSBURG
MARTINSBURG

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:13 PM for Females 30-39 in division 10K
Pace Age Gender City

Place
1

u b WN

Bib #
2423
2440

Name
KATHRYN THOMPSON
EMILY LIVINGSTON

2013 JENNIFER BAEZ
2205 KARA COMBS
2057 KATIE COOK

Time
47:12
51:34
52:38
53:16
53:31

7:37
8:19
8:29
8:35
8:38

32
33
38
32
32

F

F
F
F
F

CHAMBERSBURG
WASHINGTON

HERNDON
MARTINSBURG
WAYNESBORO

State
MD
WE
VA
MD
wv
Y
wv
MD
PA
AY
AY,
NY
DC
MD
MD
AY
AY,
MD
VA
VA
MD
AY
AY,
MD
AY,
AY
VA

NJ
AY;
VA
AY;
MD
AY,
MD
VA
OH
VA
MD
WV
wv
WV
wv

State
PA
DC
VA

\AY
PA

Age Rank
8 F-20to 29
9F-20t0 29
10 F-20to 29
11 F-20to0 29
12 F-20to 29
13 F-20t0 29
14 F-20to 29
15 F-20to0 29
16 F-20 to 29
17 F-20to 29
18 F-20 to 29
19 F-20to0 29
20 F-20to 29
21 F-20to 29
22 F-20to 29
23 F-20to 29
24 F-20to 29
25 F-20to 29
26 F-20 to 29
27 F-20to 29
28 F-20 to 29
29 F-20to 29
30 F-20to 29
31 F-20to 29
32 F-20to 29
33 F-20to 29
34 F-20to 29
35 F-20to 29
36 F-20 to 29
37 F-20to 29
38 F-20 to 29
39 F-20 to 29
40 F-20 to 29
41 F-20to 29
42 F-20to 29
43 F-20 to 29
44 F-20to 29
45 F-20 to 29
46 F-20 to 29
47 F-20 to 29
48 F-20 to 29
49 F-20 to 29

Age Rank
1F-30to 39
2 F-30to 39
3 F-30to 39
4 F-30to 39
5F-30to 39



Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

6 2024 CHRISTA BOWIE 53:57 8:42 34 F CHARLES TOWN WV 6 F-30 to 39

7 2049 RACHEL CLINE 55:08 8:54 30 F WINCHESTER VA 7 F-30to 39

8 2198 GINNY LARACY 56:21 9:05 36 F MONTCLAIR NJ 8 F-30to 39

9 2275 MICHELLE PETRUZZELLO  56:22 9:05 38 F SHENANDOAH ICT WV 9 F-30to 39
10 2327 JENNIFER SMITH 56:50 9:10 33 F GERMANTOWN MD 10 F-30 to 39
11 2113 AMY FLECK 57:03 9:12 34 F FREDERICK MD 11 F-30to 39
12 2246 SHANNON MURPHY 57:53 9:20 36 F BOONSBORO MD 12 F-30 to 39
13 2411 ADRIENNE ASAM 57:54 9:20 32 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 13 F-30to 39
14 2071 JENNIFER DABISCH 58:19 9:24 33 F FREDERICK MD 14 F-30 to 39
15 2133 SANDRA GRANCE 58:19 9:24 33 F WASHINGTON DC 15 F-30to 39
16 2250 VALERIE NAU 59:42 9:38 34 F WINCHESTER VA 16 F-30 to 39
17 2140 CLARE GRUBB 59:46 9:38 34 F CENTER VALLEY PA 17 F-30 to 39
18 2094 KRISTEN EBERLY 59:46 9:38 38 F CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 18 F-30 to 39
19 2085 CLAIRE DONOHUE PRONC 59:50 9:39 35 F SILVER SPRING MD 19 F-30 to 39
20 2036 SARAH BURNS-SPIELVOGI 1:00:01 9:41 30 F FREDERICK MD 20 F-30to 39
21 2023 JODY MACINTOSH 1:00:07 9:42 32 F MOUNT AIRY MD 21 F-30to 39
22 2265 AMANDA O'NEIL 1:00:22 9:44 39 F FREDERICK MD 22 F-30to 39
23 2063 REBECCA COUTURE 1:00:22 9:44 35 F FREDERICK MD 23 F-30to 39
24 2329 LAUREN SMITH JANZEN  1:00:36 9:46 32 F ARLINGTON VA 24 F-30to 39
25 2253 ANGELA NESBITT 1:00:37 9:47 39 F BEL AIR MD 25F-30to 39
26 2383 COLETTE WISNOUSE 1:00:45 9:48 34 F HAGERSTOWN MD 26 F-30to 39
27 2239 LACY MORISE 1:00:46 9:48 35 F BERRYVILLE VA 27 F-30to 39
28 2111 JENNIFER FINCHAM 1:00:57 9:50 35 F MARTINSBURG wv 28 F-30to 39
29 2432 REBECCA ORR 1:01:13 9:52 30 F ARLINGTON VA 29 F-30to 39
30 2186 KARLA KIM 1:01:33 9:56 38 F FREDERICK MD 30 F-30to 39
31 2473 BECKY BREWER 1:01:56 9:59 32 F CHARLES TOWN WV 31F-30to 39
32 2322 DANIELLE SHRIVER 1:02:34 10:05 32 F PETERSBURG wv 32 F-30to 39
33 2055 LISA CONNELLY 1:02:47 10:08 39 F SHARPSBURG MD 33 F-30to 39
34 2337 JENNIFER SQUIRES 1:02:59 10:10 34 F INWOOD wv 34 F-30to 39
35 2286 LEA RADICK 1:03:10 10:11 32 F WASHINGTON DC 35F-30to 39
36 2404 KATIE PITTINGER 1:03:41 10:16 31 F HARPERS FERRY WV 36 F-30to 39
37 2375 GINA WERTH 1:03:45 10:17 35 F WASHINGTON DC 37 F-30to 39
38 2418 CARA HENRY 1:04:38 10:25 32 F MARTINSBURG wv 38 F-30to 39
39 2326 SHANNON SMILES 1:04:47 10:27 32 F MARTINSBURG WE 39F-30to 39
40 2177 JACQUELYNN JURY 1:04:56 10:28 38 F HARPERS FERRY WE 40 F-30 to 39
41 2126 SUZANNE GODDARD 1:05:40 10:35 35 F HEDGESVILLE WV 41 F-30to 39
42 2223 EMILY MCCLUNG 1:05:40 10:35 32 F MARTINSBURG wv 42 F-30to 39
43 2470 MEGAN KANE 1:05:41 10:36 35 F SPRINGFIELD VA 43 F-30to 39
44 2093 MARY ELLEN EBERLY 1:05:45 10:36 34 F HILTON HEAD ISLA  SC 44 F-30to 39
45 2240 CHRISTINE MOSHER 1:06:19 10:42 34 F FREDERICK MD 45 F-30 to 39
46 2033 KELLEY BROWN 1:06:47 10:46 35 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 46 F-30 to 39
47 2097 LENA ECKSTINE 1:06:51 10:47 36 F MERCERSBURG PA 47 F-30to 39
48 1140 TANJA CRK 1:07:05 10:49 30 F ARLINGTON VA 48 F-30to 39
49 2361 REGINA VAN HORNE 1:07:13 10:50 35 F WASHINGTON DC 49 F-30 to 39
50 2037 MELISSA BURTON 1:07:22 10:52 36 F MARTINSBURG wv 50 F-30 to 39
51 2370 COURTNEY WARNER 1:07:25 10:52 38 F WINCHESTER VA 51F-30to 39
52 2203 PAIGE LINEWEAVER 1:07:26 10:53 36 F WINCHESTER VA 52 F-30to 39
53 2426 NATALIE WALTERS 1:08:02 10:58 34 F MARTINSBURG WV 53 F-30to 39
54 2304 JESSICA SALFIA 1:08:10 10:59 32 F MARTINSBURG wv 54 F-30 to 39
55 2108 LARISSA FARMER 1:08:26 11:02 30 F SPRINGFIELD WV 55F-30to 39



Place
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:13 PM for Females 40-49 in division 10K

Place
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Bib #
2394
2393
2109
2160
2374
2271
2324
2077
2242
2116
2285
2018
2410
2408
2409
2234
2047
2159
2211
2051
2309
2070
2268
2129
2066
2306
2392
2436
2006
2347
2434
2348

Bib #
2373
2117
1394
2213
2035
2139
2074
2132
2011
2166
2025
2398
2422
2127
2445

Name

MELANIE ZAJICEK
SARAH YOUNG

AMY FASULO-MOREY
TARA HOLMES

LISA WENGER
KIMBERLY PARRY
EMILY SINE

MELISSA DELAUTER
LAURIE MOSS

ROBYN FOWLER
ALLISON QUINN
CAROLINE BAUMMER
JENN WRIGHT
KRISTINA TINGEY
MARY TINGEY
JESSICA MICHAEL
CHRISTY CLARK
KATAYOON HODJATI
KIM MAHON
LORETTA COLLINS
LAURA SCHERLER
CHRISTINE CUMMINS
AMANDA OURS
KATRINA GONZALEZ
CHRISTY CROCKER
NICOLE SARAMPOTE
RITA YOUNG
HEATHER JONES
MELISSA ALLEN

DANIELLE TALAMANTES

ELIZABETH CARR
COURTNEY TARBET

Name

JENNIFER WEEKS
SHELLIE FRAZIER
BRENDA KIRBY
EMILY MAJOR
CAROLYN BRUBAKER
REBECCA GROVE
LAURA DAVIS
LESLIE GORDON
SUSAN ARDREY
OLIVIA HURLBURT
HEATHER BOYD
COLLEEN FARRELL
NANETTE NYCE
CARISA GOHO
KATIE BLISS

Time
1:08:41
1:09:16
1:09:40
1:10:12
1:10:25
1:10:44
1:11:41
1:11:41
1:11:43
1:11:52
1:11:58
1:12:10
1:12:47
1:12:48
1:12:48
1:13:15
1:15:18
1:16:18
1:16:49
1:16:51
1:17:00
1:17:06
1:19:12
1:22:34
1:24:19
1:26:35
1:27:25
1:31:50
1:33:03
1:40:00
1:42:01
2:11:51

Time
51:29
51:38
51:44
55:23
55:37
56:26
56:55
57:04
57:41
57:59
58:05
58:06
58:10
58:26
58:34

Pace Age Gender City

11:05
11:10
11:14
11:19
11:21
11:25
11:34
11:34
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:44
11:45
11:45
11:49
12:09
12:18
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:46
13:19
13:36
13:58
14:06
14:49
15:00
16:08
16:27
21:16

38
37
37
38
31
34
31
32
32
35
30
38
32
31
30
31
38
35
37
33
35
33
32
32
34
37
38
38
36
36
32
37

F
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BUNKER HILL
WASHINGTON
SHARPSBURG
WINCHESTER
WAYNESBORO
JEFFERSON
MARTINSBURG
MARTINSBURG

SHEPHERDSTOWN
CHARLES TOWN

CUMBERLAND
COCKEYSVILLE
ROY

SOUTH JORDAN

WINCHESTER

FALLING WATERS

WHITE MARSH
ELLICOTT CITY

STUARTS DRAFT

BELTSVILLE
ALEXANDRIA
RANSON
MOOREFIELD

HARPERS FERRY

BRISTOW

CHARLES TOWN

OLD FIELDS
INDIANAPOLIS
WOODBRIDGE
ARLINGTON
SMITHSBURG
ROUND HILL

Pace Age Gender City

8:18
8:20
8:21
8:56
8:58
9:06
9:11
9:12
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:27

48
45
45
40
49
43
44
44
43
49
42
48
40
43
43

F

M T M Tm M M Tm M M M T T T

BALTIMORE
KEEDYSVILLE
RICHMOND

CHARLES TOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
CHAMBERSBURG
SHEPHERDSTOWN

BOONSBORO
HESSTON
MARTINSBURG
FREDERICK
WINCHESTER
HEDGESVILLE

CHARLES TOWN

MIDDLETOWN

State
wv
DC
MD
VA
PA
MD
wv
AY
AY,
AY
MD
MD
uT
)
VA
AY
MD
MD
VA
MD
VA
AY
AY,
AY
VA
AY
AY,
N
VA
VA
MD
VA

State

MD
MD
VA
WV
wv
PA
wv
MD
PA
WV
MD
VA
AY,
\AY
MD

Age Rank
56 F-30 to 39
57 F-30to 39
58 F-30 to 39
59 F-30 to 39
60 F-30 to 39
61 F-30 to 39
62 F-30 to 39
63 F-30 to 39
64 F-30 to 39
65 F-30 to 39
66 F-30 to 39
67 F-30 to 39
68 F-30 to 39
69 F-30 to 39
70 F-30 to 39
71 F-30to 39
72 F-30to 39
73 F-30to 39
74 F-30 to 39
75 F-30to 39
76 F-30 to 39
77 F-30to 39
78 F-30 to 39
79 F-30to 39
80 F-30to 39
81 F-30to 39
82 F-30to 39
83 F-30to 39
84 F-30to 39
85 F-30 to 39
86 F-30 to 39
87 F-30to 39

Age Rank
1F-40to 49
2 F-40 to 49
3 F-40to 49
4 F-40 to 49
5 F-40 to 49
6 F-40 to 49
7 F-40 to 49
8 F-40 to 49
9 F-40 to 49
10 F-40 to 49
11 F-40 to 49
12 F-40 to 49
13 F-40 to 49
14 F-40 to 49
15 F-40 to 49



Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

16 2376 KARYN WHITE 59:40 9:37 44 F FREDERICK MD 16 F-40 to 49
17 2146 CYNTHIA HALL 59:41 09:38 42 F NEW MARKET MD 17 F-40 to 49
18 2228 HEATHER MCSHARRY 59:58 9:40 45 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 18 F-40 to 49
19 2475 CARRIE PRIGEL 1:00:04 9:41 48 F GLEN ARM MD 19 F-40 to 49
20 2134 LAURA GRAY 1:00:18 9:44 42 F MIDDLETOWN MD 20 F-40to 49
21 2046 KATHERINE CICALA 1:02:32 10:05 42 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 21 F-40to 49
22 2310 PAMELA SCHILLING 1:02:53 10:09 44 F CHARLES TOWN WV 22 F-40to 49
23 2255 MICHELE NEWTON 1:02:56 10:09 41 F WALKERSVILLE MD 23 F-40to 49
24 2084 STACY DOAK 1:02:57 10:09 45 F KEEDYSVILLE MD 24 F-40 to 49
25 2163 HELEN HUFFER 1:03:23 10:13 41 F WILLIAMSPORT MD 25F-40to 49
26 2281 MICHELE POACELLI 1:03:31 10:15 41 F MERCERSBURG PA 26 F-40 to 49
27 2284 LOIS PRUITT 1:03:39 10:16 46 F FREDERICK MD 27 F-40to 49
28 2290 KARI RETTIG 1:04:09 10:21 44 F HUGO MN 28 F-40 to 49
29 2161 LUANNE HOUCK 1:04:39 10:26 48 F FREDERICK MD 29 F-40to 49
30 2131 TIARINER 1:04:44 10:26 49 F GERRARDSTOWN WV 30 F-40to 49
31 2414 LINDA CARLISLE 1:04:53 10:28 44 F FREDERICK MD 31 F-40to 49
32 2278 CAROL PLAUTZ 1:04:54 10:28 46 F RANSON wv 32 F-40to 49
33 2058 LARA COOKE MORFORD 1:05:10 10:31 42 F SILVER SPRING MD 33F-40to 49
34 2438 SHEILA HOUGHTON-ANT( 1:05:14 10:31 46 F FREDERICK MD 34 F-40to 49
35 2266 LISA OSBORNE 1:06:31 10:44 47 F GERMANTOWN MD 35F-40to 49
36 2276 WENDY PHEBUS 1:06:48 10:46 41 F SYKESVILLE MD 36 F-40to 49
37 2419 KELLIE HOFE 1:07:04 10:49 43 F MARTINSBURG Wwv 37 F-40to 49
38 2092 MARITZA DYCK 1:07:28 10:53 41 F CHARLES TOWN WV 38 F-40to 49
39 2100 TRACIE EISENHOWER 1:08:01 10:58 41 F BERRYVILLE VA 39 F-40to 49
40 2230 KRISTINE MENEFEE 1:08:09 10:59 47 F CHARLES TOWN WV 40 F-40 to 49
41 2178 NICOLE KEARNS 1:08:22 11:02 40 F COLUMBUS NJ 41 F-40 to 49
42 2002 ROSEANN ABDU 1:08:53 11:07 41 F FREDERICK MD 42 F-40 to 49
43 2341 DONNA STEWART 1:10:15 11:20 40 F LEESBURG VA 43 F-40 to 49
44 2098 HEATHER EDELMAN 1:10:43 11:24 43 F WASHINGTON DC 44 F-40 to 49
45 2147 MIMI HALL 1:10:46 11:25 49 F WASHINGTON DC 45 F-40 to 49
46 2296 JEN ROLSTON 1:11:05 11:28 40 F KEARNEYSVILLE wv 46 F-40 to 49
47 2313 MICHELE SCHMIDT MOOI 1:11:31 11:32 41 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV 47 F-40 to 49
48 2202 MARYKAY LEE 1:11:36 11:33 44 F WALKERSVILLE MD 48 F-40 to 49
49 2151 FELICIA HARMISON 1:11:52 11:35 43 F MARTINSBURG WV 49 F-40 to 49
50 2262 AMY OHM 1:14:07 11:57 44 F BERRYVILLE VA 50 F-40 to 49
51 2192 AMY KUNZ 1:15:39 12:12 42 F WASHINGTON DC 51 F-40to 49
52 2429 SUSAN JENSEN 1:15:51 12:14 49 F ADAMSTOWN MD 52 F-40to 49
53 2287 REBECCA RAMIREZ 1:17:11 12:27 40 F SILVER SPRING MD 53 F-40to 49
54 2016 DAWN ANN BAMBRICK  1:17:47 12:33 46 F BRUNSWICK MD 54 F-40 to 49
55 2208 ANASTASIA MACDONALD 1:18:47 12:42 41 F COLUMBIA MD 55F-40to 49
56 2245 JEN MURPHY 1:18:47 12:42 41 F CHARLES TOWN WV 56 F-40 to 49
57 2235 KAREN MILLER 1:20:24 12:58 47 F BOONSBORO MD 57 F-40to 49
58 2433 GWEN ROSS 1:21:20 13:07 43 F HAGERSTOWN MD 58 F-40 to 49
59 2289 HEIDI RETTIG 1:21:21 13:07 42 F WINCHESTER VA 59 F-40 to 49
60 2236 SHEILA MILLER 1:27:25 14:06 43 F MOOREFIELD wv 60 F-40 to 49
61 2430 BERNADINE SOMERS 1:31:51 14:49 40 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 61 F-40to 49
62 2144 TIFFINY GUNTHER 1:33:03 15:00 40 F HAGERSTOWN MD 62 F-40 to 49
63 2107 MELISSA FAIRFIELD 1:57:04 18:53 43 F MARTINSBURG WV 63 F-40to 49

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:13 PM for Females 50-59 in division 10K



Bib #
Bib #
2380
2041
2318
2021
2316
2183
2103
2259
2218
2019
2175
2334
2379
2356
2406
2154
2363
2001
2335
2069
2121
2472
3493
2193
2345
2064
2031
2141

Place
Place
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Name

Name

LISA WINEBRENNER
LISA CARNES

CATHY SHARP
LINDA BLANC
GLORIA SERRAO
TRACEY KELVINGTON
ROBIN ENGLER
EFFIE NOMICOS
KATHY MAYAN
DINNY BEDARD
TERRIJOHNSON
DANA DEJARNETT
DEBBIE WILLIAMS
DIANE TOMASKY
JACQUELINE REYNOLDS
WANDA HAXTON
MARY ELLEN VETAL
REBECCA JOHNSON
KARYN SPERTZEL
SHARON CROUSE
JANE GATES

PEG NAU

SHEILAH GOODMAN
DEBBIE LANCASTER
ROBIN SWORD
SUSIE CRAMER
NANCY BROOKS
JOANNA GRUBB

Time
Time

57:04

59:49
1:00:34
1:01:16
1:01:25
1:01:25
1:.02:11
1:02:12
1:02:22
1:03:03
1:03:23
1:04:36
1:04:42
1:04:54
1:06:20
1:08:05
1:08:39
1:09:16
1:11:53
1:14:47
1:14:51
1:22:10
1:23:40
1:30:02
1:31:50
1:33:25
1:42:22
1:48:39

Pace Age Gender City
Pace Age Gender City

9:12

9:39

9:46

9:53

9:54

9:54

10:02
10:02
10:04
10:10
10:13
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:42
10:59
11:04
11:10
11:36
12:04
12:04
13:15
13:30
14:31
14:49
15:04
16:31
17:31

50
53
55
57
54
51
56
53
50
53
53
51
57
50
55
51
55
54
51
55
59
50
50
52
52
54
56
54

F
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CATONSVILLE

NEW WINDSOR

WOODSIDE

CHARLES TOWN

ELLICOTT CITY

CHARLES TOWN

HARRISBURG
FREDERICK
WESTMINSTER
FREDERICK
HAGERSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
HEDGESVILLE
BRUNSWICK
FREDERICK
ADAMSTOWN
FINKSBURG

BERWYN HEIGHTS

NEW MARKET
WESTMINSTER
MONROVIA

SHEPHERDSTOWN
KEARNEYSVILLE
KEARNEYSVILLE

HAGERSTOWN
CASCADE

SHEPHERDSTOWN

INWOOD

Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:13 PM for Females 60+ in division 10K

Bib #
2471
2149
2060
2385
2232
2169

Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 10/13/2013 4:44:14 PM for Female No Age in division 10K

Place Bib #
1 3553

Name

MARY MAYHEW
MARILYN HANSON
LANA COUCHENOUR
JEAN WOOD

SUSAN MERRY
JUDITH JAROSZ

Name
KELLY BROWN-VOGT

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Place Bib#

Name

Time
1:12:06
1:13:11
1:14:34
1:14:34
1:16:52
1:27:54

Time

Time

Pace Age Gender

11:38
11:48
12:02
12:02
12:24
14:11

68
61
64
66
66
68

F

F
F
F
F
F

City
WINCHESTER

GERRARDSTOWN
CHARLES TOWN

LOUISVILLE
HOMER
EL CERRITO

Pace Age Gender City
1:00:46 9:48 99

F

Pace Age Gender City

State
State
MD
MD
NY
wv
MD
wv
PA
MD
MD
MD
MD
AY,
AY
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
AY,
AY
AY,
MD
MD
AY
AY;

State
VA
AY
AY,
co
NY
CA

State

State

Age Rank
Age Rank
1 F-50to 59
2 F-50 to 59
3 F-50to0 59
4 F-50to 59
5 F-50to 59
6 F-50 to 59
7 F-50 to 59
8 F-50 to 59
9 F-50 to 59
10 F-50 to 59
11 F-50 to 59
12 F-50 to 59
13 F-50 to 59
14 F-50 to 59
15 F-50 to 59
16 F-50 to 59
17 F-50 to 59
18 F-50 to 59
19 F-50 to 59
20 F-50to 59
21 F-50to 59
22 F-50to 59
23 F-50to 59
24 F-50 to 59
25 F-50to0 59
26 F-50 to 59
27 F-50to 59
28 F-50 to 59

Age Rank
1 F-60 to 98
2 F-60 to 98
3 F-60to 98
4 F-60 to 98
5 F-60 to 98
6 F-60 to 98

Age Rank
1 F-99 to 99

Age Rank



Place
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Bib #
2052
2017
2157
2463
2446
2360
2155
2171
2008
2172
2397
2480
2200
2258
2435
2423
2442
2336
2101
2405
2315
2248
2082
2325
2221
2299
2270
2030
2373
2440
2412
2170
2158
2217
2117
1394
2415
2013
2388
2050
2004
2237
2205
2137
2057
2459
2153
2024
2249
2026

Name

JACK CONANT
TIMOTHY BAMBRICK
BEN HERRMANN
ETHAN CONNELLY
MARK PETERS
MICHELLE VAN HORN
JOE HEALEY

JEREMY JOE
ADELAIDE AMORE
GRAEME JOECK
KENYON ERICKSON
DAN PULASKI
PATRICK LAUGHNER
CISSY NITZ

PAUL LARACY
KATHRYN THOMPSON
BRIAN SMITH
JONATHAN SPIELVOGEL
JILLIAN EMMERICH
DAVID PORTON
MICHAEL SCOTT
MIKEY NAU

TIGHE DIDDEN
NIRMAL SINGLETARY
MAX HAWLEY

RYAN ROSE
ASSEMIT PANDEY
FORD BROOKS
JENNIFER WEEKS
EMILY LIVINGSTON
JASON BEARD
DAVID JENKINS
MICHAEL HIPPCHEN
DUSTIN MARTIN
SHELLIE FRAZIER
BRENDA KIRBY

DAN CONANT
JENNIFER BAEZ
NATHAN WRIGHT
ANDREW COATS
PHIL AGUILA

SCOTT MONROE
KARA COMBS
WILLIAM GRIMMETT
KATIE COOK

MATT SNYDER
MICHAEL HART
CHRISTA BOWIE
RYAN NAU

RACHEL BRAUNSTEIN

Time
37:27
40:18
40:34
40:49
42:35
43:06
43:22
43:39
44:20
44:53
45:53
46:15
46:21
46:53
47:08
47:12
47:51
48:15
49:26
49:31
50:20
50:22
50:24
50:24
50:31
50:51
51:06
51:18
51:29
51:34
51:34
51:34
51:35
51:37
51:38
51:44
52:27
52:38
52:51
52:59
53:01
53:08
53:16
53:29
53:31
53:33
53:43
53:57
54:01
54:03

Pace Age Gender City

6:02
6:30
6:33
6:35
6:52
6:57
6:59
7:02
7:09
7:14
7:24
7:28
7:29
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:43
7:47
7:58
7:59
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:12
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:40
8:42
8:43
8:43

23
45
39
15
45
32
43
13
13
30
59
28
40
22
36
32
35
30
22
41
50
31
13
12
11
28
25
52
48
33
28
41
50
32
45
45
28
38
16
36
43
44
32
21
32
45
45
34
33
21

M LIl <L

HARPERS FERRY
BRUNSWICK
GREENCASTLE
SHARPS BURG
INWOOD
HARPERS FERRY
HARPERS FERRY
RIDGELEY
CHARLES TOWN
WASHINGTON
VIENNA
PHILADELPHIA
HARPERS FERRY
GREENSBORO
LOUISVILLE
CHAMBERSBURG
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
SHEPHERDSTOWN
BOONSBORO
FALLING WATERS
MARTINSBURG
SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
BERRYVILLE

KENT
SHIPPENSBURG
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
MARTINSBURG
CATONSVILLE
CHARLES TOWN
CHAMBERSBURG
KEEDYSVILLE
RICHMOND
HARPERS FERRY
HERNDON
MIDDLETOWN
MCLEAN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
ARLINGTON
MARTINSBURG
KENT
WAYNESBORO
BERRYVILLE
MIDDLETOWN
CHARLES TOWN
WINCHESTER
MYERSVILLE

State
wv
MD

PA
MD
wv
Y
wv
AY
AY,

DC
VA

PA
AY,
NO

KY

PA
MD
MD
AY,
MD
AY,
AY
AY,
AY
AY,
VA
OH

PA
MD

DC
AY;
MD
AY,

PA
MD
VA
WV
VA
MD
VA
WV
VA
WV
OH

PA
VA
MD
AY,
VA
MD

Age Rank
1 Overall Male
2 Overall Male
3 Overall Male
1M-14to 19
1 M-40 to 49
1 Overall Female
2 M-40 to 49
1M-1to 13
2 Overall Female
1 M-30to 39
1 M-50to 59
1 M-20to 29
3 M-40to 49
3 Overall Female
2 M-30to 39
1F-30to 39
3 M-30to 39
4 M-30to 39
1F-20to 29
4 M-40 to 49
2 M-50 to 59
5 M-30to 39
2M-1to0 13
3M-1to 13
4 M-1to 13
2 M-20to 29
3 M-20to 29
3 M-50 to 59
1F-40to 49
2 F-30to 39
4 M-20to 29
5 M-40 to 49
4 M-50to 59
6 M-30 to 39
2 F-40to 49
3 F-40to 49
5 M-20to 29
3 F-30to 39
2 M-14to 19
7 M-30to 39
6 M-40 to 49
7 M-40 to 49
4 F-30to 39
6 M-20 to 29
5F-30to 39
8 M-40to 49
9 M-40to 49
6 F-30to 39
8 M-301to 39
2 F-20to 29



Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

51 2067 JEREMIAH CROSS 54:20 8:46 35 M CHARLES TOWN WV 9 M-30to 39
52 2081 DAVID DIDDEN 54:32 8:48 47 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 10 M-40 to 49
53 2355 THOMAS TIPPETT 54:43 8:50 51 M LAPLATA MD 5 M-50 to 59
54 2238 ZAC MORFORD 54:49 8:50 41 M SILVER SPRING MD 11 M-40 to 49
55 2382 LIZ WISHARD 54:54 8:51 28 F WAYNESBORO PA 3 F-20to 29
56 2049 RACHEL CLINE 55:08 8:54 30 F WINCHESTER VA 7 F-30to 39
57 2009 JESSIC AMSLER 55:21 8:56 29 F RANSOM WV 4 F-20to 29
58 2213 EMILY MAJOR 55:23 8:56 40 F CHARLES TOWN WV 4 F-40to 49
59 2366 ORION VOELKER 55:34 8:58 14 M JOHNSTOWN PA 3 M-14to 19
60 2035 CAROLYN BRUBAKER 55:37 8:58 49 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 5F-40to 49
61 2364 JAMES VIGIL 55:37 8:58 47 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 12 M-40 to 49
62 2056 SAM CONNELLY 55:38 8:58 38 M SHARPSBURG MD 10 M-30 to 39
63 2407 MATT STICKEL 55:47 8:59 31 M MARTINSBURG wv 11 M-30to 39
64 2188 BILL KIRCHOFF 55:51 9:00 45 M WASHINGTON DC 13 M-40 to 49
65 2015 GARRETT BALLENGEE 55:52 9:01 26 M ARLINGTON VA 7 M-20 to 29
66 2150 BEN HARDING 56:01 9:02 34 M FALLING WATERS WV 12 M-30 to 39
67 2314 MICHAEL SCHULTZ 56:13 9:04 31 M KEARNEYSVILLE wv 13 M-30to 39
68 2198 GINNY LARACY 56:21 9:05 36 F MONTCLAIR NJ 8 F-30to 39
69 2275 MICHELLE PETRUZZELLO  56:22 9:05 38 F SHENANDOAH JCT WV 9 F-30to 39
70 2139 REBECCA GROVE 56:26 9:06 43 F CHAMBERSBURG PA 6 F-40 to 49
71 2138 DARREN GROVE 56:27 9:06 38 M CHAMBERSBURG  PA 14 M-30 to 39
72 2114 GORDON FLECK 56:28 9:06 31 M FREDERICK MD 15 M-30 to 39
73 2102 DAVE ENGLER 56:30 9:07 59 M HARRISBURG PA 6 M-50 to 59
74 2233 THOMAS MERWICK 56:33 9:07 56 M WINCHESTER VA 7 M-50 to 59
75 2110 DAVID FIEDLER 56:42 9:09 28 M MANNHEIM GE 8 M-20to 29
76 2327 JENNIFER SMITH 56:50 9:10 33 F GERMANTOWN MD 10 F-30 to 39
77 2387 CLAIRE WOODS 56:52 9:10 28 F WASHINGTON DC 5F-20to 29
78 2074 LAURA DAVIS 56:55 9:11 44 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 7 F-40 to 49
79 2113 AMY FLECK 57:03 9:12 34 F FREDERICK MD 11 F-30to 39
80 2132 LESLIE GORDON 57:04 9:12 44 F BOONSBORO MD 8 F-40 to 49
81 2380 LISA WINEBRENNER 57:04 9:12 50 F CATONSVILLE MD 1F-50 to 59
82 2428 BOB IMMING 57:05 9:12 73 M MIDDLETOWN MD 1 M-60 to 98
83 2165 MARK HURLBURT 57:21 9:15 46 M MARTINSBURG wv 14 M-40 to 49
84 2128 MIKE GOLDMSITH 57:28 9:16 38 M CLARKSBURG WV 16 M-30 to 39
85 2007 PAUL ALLEN 57:38 9:18 50 M FREDERICK MD 8 M-50to 59
86 2011 SUSAN ARDREY 57:41 9:18 43 F HESSTON PA 9 F-40 to 49
87 2206 NEILLYDIC 57:43 9:19 40 M CENTREVILLE VA 15 M-40 to 49
88 2086 VIRGIL DOTSON 57:47 9:19 49 M HARPERS FERRY WV 16 M-40 to 49
89 2246 SHANNON MURPHY 57:53 9:20 36 F BOONSBORO MD 12 F-30 to 39
90 2411 ADRIENNE ASAM 57:54 9:20 32 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 13 F-30to 39
91 2166 OLIVIA HURLBURT 57:59 9:21 49 F MARTINSBURG wv 10 F-40 to 49
92 2371 MARC WAYBRIGHT 58:03 9:22 40 M SUMMIT POINT WV 17 M-40 to 49
93 2025 HEATHER BOYD 58:05 9:22 42 F FREDERICK MD 11 F-40to 49
94 2399 DARCY FARRELL 58:05 9:22 11 F WINCHESTER VA 1F-1to13
95 2398 COLLEEN FARRELL 58:06 9:22 48 F WINCHESTER VA 12 F-40 to 49
96 2422 NANETTE NYCE 58:10 9:23 40 F HEDGESVILLE WV 13 F-40to 49
97 2145 BRIAN HALL 58:11 9:23 43 M NEW MARKET MD 18 M-40 to 49
98 2071 JENNIFER DABISCH 58:19 9:24 33 F FREDERICK MD 14 F-30 to 39
99 2346 KEN SZYMANSKI 58:19 9:24 55 M BEL AIR MD 9 M-50to 59
100 2133 SANDRA GRANCE 58:19 9:24 33 F WASHINGTON DC 15 F-30to 39



Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Bib #
2038
2127
2445
2012
2359
2065
2251
2416
2376
2220
2146
2250
2199
2140
2094
2041
2085
2228
2036
2091
2475
2023
2134
2400
2083
2265
2063
2318
2342
2329
2253
2181
2384
2383
3553
2239
2130
2176
2111
3494
2432
2209
2021
1403
2316
2183
2186
2219
2473
2173

Name

COURTNEY CAIRNS
CARISA GOHO

KATIE BLISS

TODD ARDREY

JOSE TUYA

ANDREW CRAWFORD
SCOTT NAYLOR
EDWARD FOWLER
KARYN WHITE

CLAY MCCABE
CYNTHIA HALL
VALERIE NAU
REBECCA LARACY
CLARE GRUBB
KRISTEN EBERLY

LISA CARNES

CLAIRE DONOHUE PRONC(
HEATHER MCSHARRY
SARAH BURNS-SPIELVOGI
ANDREA DURHAM
CARRIE PRIGEL

JODY MACINTOSH
LAURA GRAY

AARON HARDING
GLENN DIVINAGRACIA
AMANDA O'NEIL
REBECCA COUTURE
CATHY SHARP

JOHN STEWART
LAUREN SMITH JANZEN
ANGELA NESBITT
HEATHER KEELS
JESSE WISNOUSE
COLETTE WISNOUSE
KELLY BROWN-VOGT
LACY MORISE
MICHAEL GONZALEZ
JOY JOHNSTONE
JENNIFER FINCHAM
MAX OBER

REBECCA ORR

HANK MACHEN
LINDA BLANC

ALICIA KOROL
GLORIA SERRAO
TRACEY KELVINGTON
KARLA KIM

RACHEL MAYAN
BECKY BREWER

MIKE JOHNSON

Time
58:20
58:26
58:34
58:42
58:46
58:48
59:10
59:34
59:40
59:41
59:41
59:42
59:45
59:46
59:46
59:49
59:50
59:58

1:00:01
1:00:03
1:00:04
1:00:07
1:00:18
1:00:21
1:00:22
1:00:22
1:00:22
1:00:34
1:00:34
1:00:36
1:00:37
1:00:37
1:00:41
1:00:45
1:00:46
1:00:46
1:00:47
1:00:52
1:00:57
1:01:06
1:01:13
1:01:14
1:01:16
1:01:21
1:01:25
1:01:25
1:01:33
1:01:33
1:01:56
1:01:58

Pace Age Gender City

9:25
9:25
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:33
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:56
9:56
9:59
9:59

17
43
43
43
33
30
35
41
44
35
42
34
25
34
38
53
35
45
30
25
48
32
42
34
43
39
35
55
48
32
39
28
34
34
99
35
35
20
35
12
30
11
57
27
54
51
38
21
32
56

F

F
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
=
F
=
F
=
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M

JEFFERSON
CHARLES TOWN
MIDDLETOWN
HESSTON
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
WINCHESTER
CHARLES TOWN
FREDERICK
HARPERS FERRY
NEW MARKET
WINCHESTER
JERSEY CITY
CENTER VALLEY

CHARLOTTESVILLE

NEW WINDSOR
SILVER SPRING

SHEPHERDSTOWN

FREDERICK
MARTINSBURG
GLEN ARM
MOUNT AIRY
MIDDLETOWN
MARTINSBURG
HAGERSTOWN
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
WOODSIDE
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
BEL AIR
FREDERICK
HAGERSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN

BERRYVILLE
HARPERS FERRY
HARPERS FERRY
MARTINSBURG
KEARNEYSVILLE
ARLINGTON
KNOXVILLE
CHARLES TOWN
FAIRFAX
ELLICOTT CITY
CHARLES TOWN
FREDERICK
WESTMINSTER
CHARLES TOWN

State
MD
Y
MD
PA
MD
DC
VA
AY
MD
AY
MD
VA
NJ
PA
VA
MD
MD
AY
MD
AY
MD
MD
MD
AY
MD
MD
MD
NY
VA
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD

VA
wv
WE
wv
WV
VA
MD
wv
VA
MD
WV
MD
MD
wv

BERWYN HEIGHTS MD

Age Rank
1F-14t0 19
14 F-40 to 49
15 F-40to 49
19 M-40 to 49
17 M-30 to 39
18 M-30to 39
19 M-30 to 39
20 M-40 to 49
16 F-40 to 49
20 M-30to 39
17 F-40 to 49
16 F-30to 39
6 F-20 to 29
17 F-30to 39
18 F-30to 39
2 F-50to 59
19 F-30to 39
18 F-40 to 49
20 F-30to 39
7 F-20to 29
19 F-40 to 49
21 F-30to 39
20 F-40to 49
21 M-30to 39
21 M-40to 49
22 F-30to 39
23 F-30to 39
3 F-50to 59
22 M-40to 49
24 F-30 to 39
25 F-30to 39
8 F-20to 29
22 M-30to 39
26 F-30 to 39
1 F-99 to 99
27 F-30 to 39
23 M-30to 39
9 F-20to0 29
28 F-30 to 39
5M-1to 13
29 F-30to 39
6 M-1to 13
4 F-50to 59
10 F-20to 29
5F-50to 59
6 F-50 to 59
30 F-30to 39
11 F-20to 29
31 F-30to 39
10 M-50 to 59



Place
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Bib #
2338
2263
2103
2259
2118
2095
2218
2090
1147
2046
2174
2322
2055
2310
2076
2255
2323
2084
2337
2019
2286
2247
2163
2175
2032
2014
2020
2187
2068
2281
2284
2404
2375
2381
2303
2290
2334
2418
2161
2254
2379
2043
2131
2431
2326
2414
2278
2356
2177
2282

Name

JOHN STAMATAKOS
EMILY OHM

ROBIN ENGLER
EFFIE NOMICOS
DOUGLAS FRUSHOUR
ROBERT EBERLY Il
KATHY MAYAN
PATRICK DUGGAN
PAUL DABISCH
KATHERINE CICALA
STEVEN JOHNSON
DANIELLE SHRIVER
LISA CONNELLY
PAMELA SCHILLING

LUCAS DE LORENZO EBER

MICHELE NEWTON
JACOB SHRIVER
STACY DOAK
JENNIFER SQUIRES
DINNY BEDARD
LEA RADICK
ALLISON NASTEFF
HELEN HUFFER
TERRIJOHNSON
EDWARD BROSH
JOANNA BAIRD
JESSICA BIBB

JAMI KIMSEY
ANNA CROUCH
MICHELE POACELLI
LOIS PRUITT

KATIE PITTINGER
GINA WERTH
PETER WINEBRENNER
CHRISTY RYDER
KARI RETTIG
DANA DEJARNETT
CARA HENRY
LUANNE HOUCK
MICHAEL NESBITT
DEBBIE WILLIAMS
NICK CASEY

TIA RINER
COURTNEY HODDER
SHANNON SMILES
LINDA CARLISLE
CAROL PLAUTZ
DIANE TOMASKY
JACQUELYNN JURY
MICHAEL POBOK

Time
1:02:04
1:02:07
1:02:11
1:.02:12
1:.02:14
1:02:16
1:02:22
1:02:25
1:02:25
1:02:32
1:02:33
1:.02:34
1:02:47
1:02:53
1:02:55
1:02:56
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:59
1:03:03
1:03:10
1:03:16
1:03:23
1:03:23
1:03:24
1:.03:24
1:03:25
1:03:31
1:03:31
1:03:31
1:03:39
1:03:41
1:03:45
1:03:57
1:04:03
1:04:09
1:04:36
1:04:38
1:04:39
1:04:40
1:04:42
1:04:43
1:04:44
1:04:44
1.04:47
1:04:53
1:04:54
1:04:54
1:04:56
1:05:00

Pace Age Gender City

10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:26
10:26
10:26
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:28
10:28
10:28
10:29

55
14
56
53
52
43
50
31
36
42
51
32
39
44
14
41
28
45
34
53
32
28
41
53
59
26
28
26
26
41
46
31
35
49
29
44
51
32
48
42
57
59
49
25
32
44
46
50
38
52
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SHEPHERDSTOWN
BERRYVILLE
HARRISBURG
FREDERICK
MYERSVILLE
HILTON HEAD ISLA
WESTMINSTER
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
PETERSBURG
SHARPSBURG
CHARLES TOWN
CHARLOTTESVILLE
WALKERSVILLE
PETERSBURG
KEEDYSVILLE
INWOOD
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
SHEPHERDSTOWN
WILLIAMSPORT
HAGERSTOWN
CHARLES TOWN
KEARNEYSVILLE
KEARNEYSVILLE
SYKESVILLE
MERCERSBURG
MERCERSBURG
FREDERICK
HARPERS FERRY
WASHINGTON
CATONSVILLE
KEARNEYSVILLE
HUGO
MARTINSBURG
MARTINSBURG
FREDERICK

BEL AIR
HEDGESVILLE
CHARLESTON
GERRARDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
FREDERICK
RANSON
BRUNSWICK
HARPERS FERRY
JACKSON

State
wv
VA
PA
MD
MD
SC
MD
DC
MD
AY
MD
AY
MD
AY
VA
MD
AY,
MD
AY,
MD
DC
AY
MD
MD
AY,
AY
AY,
MD
PA
PA
MD
wv
DC
MD
AY,
MN
WV
wv
MD
MD
WV
wv
WV
wv
WE
MD
\AY
MD
WE

Age Rank
11 M-50to 59
2F-14t0 19
7 F-50to 59
8 F-50 to 59
12 M-50 to 59
23 M-40 to 49
9 F-50 to 59
24 M-30to 39
25 M-30to 39
21 F-40to 49
13 M-50 to 59
32 F-30to 39
33 F-30to 39
22 F-40to 49
4 M-14to 19
23 F-40to 49
9 M-20to 29
24 F-40to 49
34 F-30to 39
10 F-50to 59
35 F-30to 39
12 F-20to 29
25 F-40to 49
11 F-50to 59
14 M-50 to 59
13 F-20to0 29
14 F-20 to 29
15 F-20to 29
16 F-20to 29
26 F-40 to 49
27 F-40to 49
36 F-30 to 39
37 F-30to 39
24 M-40 to 49
17 F-20 to 29
28 F-40 to 49
12 F-50to 59
38 F-30 to 39
29 F-40to 49
25 M-40 to 49
13 F-50to 59
15 M-50to 59
30 F-40to 49
18 F-20to 29
39 F-30to 39
31 F-40to 49
32 F-40to 49
14 F-50 to 59
40 F-30 to 39
16 M-50 to 59



Place
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Bib #
2358
2058
2438
2184
2367
2365
2126
2223
2470
2093
2292
2240
2406
2241
2266
2022
2033
2276
2097
2027
2201
2419
2333
1140
2361
2037
2370
2203
2092
2119
2059
2062
2180
2357
2100
2426
2154
2230
2304
2178
2108
2363
2394
2425
2002
2401
2001
2393
2311
2330

Name
ANDREW TURCO
LARA COOKE MORFORD

SHEILA HOUGHTON-ANT(

SHANE KEPLINGER
RIGEL VOELKER
MARK VOELKER
SUZANNE GODDARD
EMILY MCCLUNG
MEGAN KANE

MARY ELLEN EBERLY
DANIELRITT
CHRISTINE MOSHER
JACQUELINE REYNOLDS
IAN MOSHER

LISA OSBORNE
MARINE BODINAUD
KELLEY BROWN
WENDY PHEBUS
LENA ECKSTINE
MOLLY BRENNER
ERIN LEBOIS

KELLIE HOFE

EMILY SPENCE
TANJA CRK

REGINA VAN HORNE
MELISSA BURTON
COURTNEY WARNER
PAIGE LINEWEAVER
MARITZA DYCK
LOUIS GARCZYNSKI
CHRISTINA COTE
CHRISTOPHER COUTTS
LOUIS KEELER
BETHANY TREMBLAY
TRACIE EISENHOWER
NATALIE WALTERS
WANDA HAXTON
KRISTINE MENEFEE
JESSICA SALFIA
NICOLE KEARNS
LARISSA FARMER
MARY ELLEN VETAL
MELANIE ZAJICEK
JAY SHEPHERD
ROSEANN ABDU
LAUREN HOFFMAN
REBECCA JOHNSON
SARAH YOUNG
CHRISTIAN SCHMIDT
LAUREN SNOWDEN

Time
1:05:05
1:05:10
1:05:14
1:05:23
1:05:34
1:05:35
1:05:40
1:05:40
1:05:41
1:05:45
1:06:03
1:06:19
1:06:20
1:06:30
1:06:31
1:.06:41
1:06:47
1:06:48
1:06:51
1:06:53
1:06:58
1:.07:04
1:07:04
1:07:05
1:07:13
1:07:22
1:07:25
1:07:26
1:07:28
1:.07:31
1:07:33
1:07:52
1:07:56
1:08:01
1:08:01
1:08:02
1:08:05
1:08:09
1:08:10
1:08:22
1:08:26
1:08:39
1:08:41
1:08:42
1:08:53
1:09:10
1:09:16
1:09:16
1:09:26
1:09:32

Pace Age Gender City

10:30
10:31
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:42
10:44
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:52
10:52
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:54
10:57
10:57
10:58
10:58
10:58
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:02
11:02
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:12
11:13

52
42
46
36
10
46
35
32
35
34
36
34
55
32
47
27
35
41
36
27
28
43
21
30
35
36
38
36
41
73
28
38
50
27
41
34
51
47
32
40
30
55
38
43
41
28
54
37
54
25
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ITHACA

SILVER SPRING
FREDERICK
BAKER
JOHNSTOWN
JOHNSTOWN
HEDGESVILLE
MARTINSBURG
SPRINGFIELD

HILTON HEAD ISLA

HAGERSTOWN
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
GERMANTOWN
ITHACA

SHEPHERDSTOWN

SYKESVILLE
MERCERSBURG
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
MARTINSBURG
WESTMINSTER
ARLINGTON
WASHINGTON
MARTINSBURG
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
CHARLES TOWN
STERLING
CHARLES TOWN
BERRYVILLE
WALDORF

SHEPHERDSTOWN

BERRYVILLE
MARTINSBURG
ADAMSTOWN
CHARLES TOWN
MARTINSBURG
COLUMBUS
SPRINGFIELD
FINKSBURG
BUNKER HILL
INWOOD
FREDERICK
HAGERSTOWN

BERWYN HEIGHTS

WASHINGTON
KEARNEYSVILLE
LEESBURG

State
NY
MD
MD
Y
PA
PA
wv
AY
VA
SC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
NY
AY,
MD
PA
DC
MD
AY
MD
VA
DC
AY
VA
VA
AY;
VA
AY;
VA
MD
AY
VA
wv
MD
wv
WV
NJ
WV
MD
WV
wv
MD
MD
MD
DC
\AY
VA

Age Rank
17 M-50 to 59
33 F-40to 49
34 F-40to 49
26 M-30to 39

7 M-1to 13
26 M-40 to 49
41 F-30to 39
42 F-30to 39
43 F-30to 39
44 F-30 to 39
27 M-30to 39
45 F-30 to 39
15 F-50 to 59
28 M-30to 39
35 F-40to 49
19 F-20to0 29
46 F-30 to 39
36 F-40 to 49
47 F-30to 39
20 F-20to 29
21 F-20to 29
37 F-40to 49
22 F-20to 29
48 F-30 to 39
49 F-30 to 39
50 F-30 to 39
51 F-30to 39
52 F-30 to 39
38 F-40 to 49
2 M-60 to 98
23 F-20to 29
29 M-30to 39
18 M-50 to 59
24 F-20to 29
39 F-40to 49
53 F-30 to 39
16 F-50 to 59
40 F-40to 49
54 F-30 to 39
41 F-40to 49
55 F-30 to 39
17 F-50 to 59
56 F-30 to 39
27 M-40 to 49
42 F-40to 49
25 F-20 to 29
18 F-50to 59
57 F-30 to 39
19 M-50 to 59
26 F-20 to 29



Place
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Bib #
2109
2351
2072
2160
333
2341
2374
2225
2098
2271
2147
2053
2054
2391
2104
2089
2296
2179
2301
2257
2313
2202
2324
2077
2242
2340
2226
2396
2151
2116
2335
2005
2285
2214
2471
2018
2112
2142
2410
2408
2409
2277
2269
2149
2222
2234
2424
2231
2441
2312

Name

AMY FASULO-MOREY
KEITH THOMAS
MEGAN DAGER
TARA HOLMES
JAMES RICHARDS
DONNA STEWART
LISA WENGER
MOLLY MCFARLAND
HEATHER EDELMAN
KIMBERLY PARRY
MIMI HALL

ABIGAIL CONGLETON
JOHN CONGLETON
JARRETT YOUNG
LAUREN EVANS
THOMAS DRUGE
JEN ROLSTON

ELI KEEL

DAVID ROSEN

LEAH NIELSON

MICHELE SCHMIDT MOOI

MARYKAY LEE

EMILY SINE

MELISSA DELAUTER
LAURIE MOSS

TODD STAUBS
FRANK MCINTYRE
WILLIAM BROWN
FELICIA HARMISON
ROBYN FOWLER
KARYN SPERTZEL
PAIGE ALBERT
ALLISON QUINN
DAN MARAMBIO
MARY MAYHEW
CAROLINE BAUMMER
MERIDYTH FIORITA
DAVE GRUVER

JENN WRIGHT
KRISTINA TINGEY
MARY TINGEY
ANDREW PHIPPS
PHIL PALMISANO
MARILYN HANSON
SAMANTHA HOLISKEY
JESSICA MICHAEL
SABRINA RUNYON
BRENNA MERRY
MICHAEL GOODRICH
KIMBERLY SCHMIDT

Time
1:09:40
1:09:59
1:10:11
1:10:12
1:10:13
1:10:15
1:10:25
1:10:38
1:10:43
1:10:44
1:10:46
1:10:47
1:10:47
1:10:50
1:10:50
1:11:03
1:11:05
1:11:10
1:11:17
1:11:19
1:11:31
1:11:36
1:11:41
1:11:41
1:11:43
1:11:44
1:11:45
1:11:51
1:11:52
1:11:52
1:11:53
1:11:57
1:11:58
1:12:01
1:12:06
1:12:10
1:12:25
1:12:29
1:12:47
1:12:48
1:12:48
1:12:48
1:13:11
1:13:11
1:13:12
1:13:15
1:13:50
1:13:50
1:13:53
1:13:53

Pace Age Gender City

11:14
11:17
11:19
11:19
11:20
11:20
11:21
11:24
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:28
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:30
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:34
11:34
11:34
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:38
11:41
11:41
11:44
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:48
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55

37
31
24
38
45
40
31
29
43
34
49
15
42
26
27
57
40
33
37
21
41
44
31
32
32
50
44
37
43
35
51
21
30
48
68
38
29
47
32
31
30
61
43
61
18
31
27
27
24
24
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SHARPSBURG
OAKTON
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
STAFFORD
LEESBURG
WAYNESBORO
GLEN BURNIE
WASHINGTON
JEFFERSON
WASHINGTON
ADAMSTOWN
ADAMSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
MARTINSBURG
MORGANTOWN
KEARNEYSVILLE
LOUISVILLE

SHEPHERDSTOWN

CHARLES TOWN
KEARNEYSVILLE
WALKERSVILLE
MARTINSBURG
MARTINSBURG

SHEPHERDSTOWN

INWOOD
COLUMBIA

SHEPHERDSTOWN

MARTINSBURG
CHARLES TOWN
NEW MARKET
HAGERSTOWN
CUMBERLAND
MARTINSBURG
WINCHESTER
COCKEYSVILLE

FALLING WATERS
ROCKVILLE CENTR

ROY

SOUTH JORDAN
WINCHESTER
RICHMOND
MARTINSBURG

GERRARDSTOWN

BUNKER HILL

FALLING WATERS

MARTINSBURG
CENTREVILLE
BETHLEHEM
STIRLING

State
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
PA
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
AY
AY,
AY
AY,

KY
AY,
AY
AY,
MD
AY,
AY
AY,
AY
MD
AY
AY;
wv
MD
MD
MD
AY
VA
MD
WV

NY

)

)
VA
VA
WV
wv
WV
AY,
\AY
VA

PA

NJ

Age Rank
58 F-30 to 39
30 M-30to 39
27 F-20 to 29
59 F-30 to 39
28 M-40 to 49
43 F-40to 49
60 F-30 to 39
28 F-20 to 29
44 F-40 to 49
61 F-30 to 39
45 F-40 to 49

3F-14to0 19
29 M-40 to 49
10 M-20 to 29
29 F-20to 29
20 M-50 to 59
46 F-40 to 49
31 M-30to 39
32 M-30to 39
30 F-20 to 29
47 F-40 to 49
48 F-40 to 49
62 F-30 to 39
63 F-30 to 39
64 F-30 to 39
21 M-50to 59
30 M-40 to 49
33 M-30to 39
49 F-40 to 49
65 F-30 to 39
19 F-50to 59
31 F-20to 29
66 F-30 to 39
31 M-40 to 49

1 F-60 to 98
67 F-30 to 39
32 F-20to0 29
32 M-40 to 49
68 F-30 to 39
69 F-30 to 39
70 F-30to 39
3 M-60 to 98
33 M-40 to 49

2 F-60 to 98

4F-141t019

71 F-30to 39
33 F-20to0 29
34 F-20 to 29
11 M-20to 29
35 F-20 to 29



Place
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Bib #
2343
2402
2262
2204
2191
2353
2039
2060
2385
2045
2069
2122
2121
2047
2192
2075
2429
2272
2044
2159
2211
2212
2051
2232
2309
2070
2350
2287
2016
2080
2208
2245
2268
2152
2235
2403
2433
2289
2078
2439
2472
2129
3493
2066
2300
2087
2386
2096
2042
2306

Name

KATHLEEN STICKEL
TIMOTHY LONG
AMY OHM

JOHN LONG

MARY KUHN

SARAH THOMPSON
NATHAN CAPELLE
LANA COUCHENOUR
JEAN WOOD

ALLEN CHILSON
SHARON CROUSE
KATY GATES

JANE GATES
CHRISTY CLARK
AMY KUNZ

LANCE DAY

SUSAN JENSEN
JASON PATELLIS
WILLIAM CAULFIELD
KATAYOON HODJATI
KIM MAHON
MICHAEL MAHON
LORETTA COLLINS
SUSAN MERRY
LAURA SCHERLER
CHRISTINE CUMMINS
CRYSTAL THARP
REBECCA RAMIREZ

DAWN ANN BAMBRICK

AUTUMN DIAZ

ANASTASIA MACDONALD

JEN MURPHY
AMANDA OURS
AINSLEE HART

KAREN MILLER

DIRK MARKLEY

GWEN ROSS

HEIDI RETTIG

LORIN DELGROS

KC NAU

PEG NAU

KATRINA GONZALEZ
SHEILAH GOODMAN
CHRISTY CROCKER
KATHERINE ROSEDALE
JOHN DOYLE
RACHAEL WOODLAND
ROBERT EBERLY JR
COURTNEY CARTA
NICOLE SARAMPOTE

Time
1:14:01
1:14:06
1:14:07
1:14:15
1:14:21
1:14:21
1:14:22
1:14:34
1:14:34
1:14:36
1:14:47
1:14:51
1:14:51
1:15:18
1:15:39
1:15:51
1:15:51
1:15:57
1:15:57
1:16:18
1:16:49
1:16:49
1:16:51
1:16:52
1:17:00
1:17:06
1:17.07
1:17:11
1:17:47
1:17:55
1:18:47
1:18:47
1:19:12
1:20:01
1:20:24
1:20:48
1:21:20
1:21:21
1:22:02
1:22:10
1:22:10
1:22:34
1:23:40
1:24:19
1:24:29
1:24:54
1:25:10
1:26:22
1:26:23
1:26:35

Pace Age Gender City

11:56
11:57
11:57
11:59
11:59
11:59
11:59
12:02
12:02
12:02
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:09
12:12
12:14
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:18
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:26
12:27
12:33
12:34
12:42
12:42
12:46
12:54
12:58
13:02
13:07
13.07
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:19
13:30
13:36
13:38
13:42
13:44
13:56
13:56
13:58

21
73
44
76
26
25
31
64
66
45
55
25
59
38
42
42
49
50
31
35
37
34
33
66
35
33
29
40
46
24
41
41
32
22
47
23
43
42
23
59
50
32
50
34
19
71
28
69
28
37
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MARTINSBURG
RESTON
BERRYVILLE
CLIFTON
HERNDON
CAPON BRIDGE
LAUREL
CHARLES TOWN
LOUISVILLE
MYERSVILLE
WESTMINSTER
FREDERICK
MONROVIA
WHITE MARSH
WASHINGTON
WALKERSVILLE
ADAMSTOWN
NEW MARKET
FREDERICK
ELLICOTT CITY
STUARTS DRAFT
STUARTS DRAFT
BELTSVILLE
HOMER
ALEXANDRIA
RANSON
MARTINSBURG
SILVER SPRING
BRUNSWICK
SHARPSBURG
COLUMBIA
CHARLES TOWN
MOOREFIELD
CHARLOTTESVILLE
BOONSBORO
WARDENSVILLE
HAGERSTOWN
WINCHESTER
KENT
SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HARPERS FERRY
KEARNEYSVILLE
BRISTOW
ASHBURN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
BERRYVILLE
HILTON HEAD
CROFTON
CHARLES TOWN

State
wv
VA
VA
VA
VA
Y
MA
AY
co
MA
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
VA
MD
NY
VA
AY
AY,
MD
MD
MD
MD
wv
AY,
VA
MD
wv
MD
VA
OH
wv
WV
wv
WV
VA
VA
AY,
VA
SC
MD
AY,

Age Rank
36 F-20 to 29
4 M-60 to 98
50 F-40 to 49
5 M-60 to 98
37 F-20to 29
38 F-20 to 29
34 M-30 to 39
3 F-60to 98
4 F-60 to 98
34 M-40 to 49
20 F-50 to 59
39 F-20to 29
21 F-50to 59
72 F-30to 39
51F-40to 49
35 M-40 to 49
52 F-40 to 49
22 M-50to 59
35 M-30to 39
73 F-30to 39
74 F-30 to 39
36 M-30to 39
75 F-30to 39
5 F-60 to 98
76 F-30 to 39
77 F-30to 39
40 F-20 to 29
53 F-40 to 49
54 F-40 to 49
41 F-20to 29
55 F-40 to 49
56 F-40 to 49
78 F-30 to 39
42 F-20 to 29
57 F-40 to 49
12 M-20to 29
58 F-40 to 49
59 F-40 to 49
43 F-20to 29
23 M-50 to 59
22 F-50 to 59
79 F-30 to 39
23 F-50to 59
80 F-30 to 39
5F-14to0 19
6 M-60 to 98
44 F-20 to 29
7 M-60 to 98
45 F-20 to 29
81 F-30to 39



Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

351 2413 HELENA BRIDWELL 1:26:50 14:00 10 F CHARLES TOWN WV 2F-1to13

352 2417 HANNAH FRENCH 1:26:51 14:00 14 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 6 F-14to 19

353 2354 KIRATILLEY 1:27:25 14:06 13 F MOOREFIELD WV 3F-1to13

354 2236 SHEILA MILLER 1:27:25 14:06 43 F MOOREFIELD wv 60 F-40 to 49
355 2392 RITA YOUNG 1:27:25 14:06 38 F OLD FIELDS WV 82 F-30to 39
356 2443 NOAH KADY 1:27:46 14:09 48 M MYERSVILLE MD 36 M-40 to 49
357 2169 JUDITH JAROSZ 1:27:54 14:11 68 F EL CERRITO CA 6 F-60 to 98

358 2194 RICK LANCASTER 1:29:31 14:26 49 M KEARNEYSVILLE WE 37 M-40 to 49
359 2193 DEBBIE LANCASTER 1:30:02 14:31 52 F KEARNEYSVILLE wv 24 F-50 to 59
360 2229 ERIK MELTZER 1:31:03 14:41 29 M WASHINGTON DC 13 M-20 to 29
361 2427 HANNAH WEBSTER 1:31:49 14:49 9 F FAIRPLAY MD 4F-1to 13

362 2345 ROBIN SWORD 1:31:50 14:49 52 F HAGERSTOWN MD 25 F-50to 59
363 2436 HEATHER JONES 1:31:50 14:49 38 F INDIANAPOLIS IN 83 F-30to 39
364 2430 BERNADINE SOMERS 1:31:51 14:49 40 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 61 F-40to 49
365 2006 MELISSA ALLEN 1:33:03 15:00 36 F WOODBRIDGE VA 84 F-30 to 39
366 2144 TIFFINY GUNTHER 1:33:03 15:00 40 F HAGERSTOWN MD 62 F-40to 49
367 2064 SUSIE CRAMER 1:33:25 15:04 54 F CASCADE MD 26 F-50 to 59
368 2389 JEREMY YARBROUGH 1:34:41 15:16 22 M YELLOW SPRING WV 14 M-20 to 29
369 2224 BOB MCDONALD 1:39:59 16:08 44 M ARLINGTON VA 38 M-40 to 49
370 2347 DANIELLE TALAMANTES 1:40:00 16:08 36 F ARLINGTON VA 85F-30to 39
371 2434 ELIZABETH CARR 1:42:01 16:27 32 F SMITHSBURG MD 86 F-30 to 39
372 2031 NANCY BROOKS 1:42:22 16:31 56 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 27 F-50 to 59
373 2256 TIANA NICHOLAS 1:44:37 16:52 26 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 46 F-20 to 29
374 2105 MEGAN EVERHART 1:44:37 16:52 25 F MARTINSBURG Wwv 47 F-20 to 29
375 2421 LAUREN MONGADA 1:48:39 17:31 27 F MARTINSBURG wv 48 F-20 to 29
376 2195 AMY LANGE 1:48:39 17:31 25 F MARTINSBURG Wwv 49 F-20 to 29
377 2141 JOANNA GRUBB 1:48:39 17:31 54 F INWOOD wv 28 F-50 to 59
378 2107 MELISSA FAIRFIELD 1:57:04 18:53 43 F MARTINSBURG WV 63 F-40to 49
379 2106 DYLAN FAIRFIELD 1:57:04 18:53 43 M MARTINSBURG wv 39 M-40 to 49
380 2348 COURTNEY TARBET 2:11:51 21:16 37 F ROUND HILL VA 87 F-30to 39



